45 Frsn/Frsn X Incalf Heifers,BW 125,PW 129

Dairy / InCalf Heifers

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/6782

Frsn Frsn X

5] CLOSING
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% DELIVERY

Forward

45

$1,480 / Head (
Negotiable )

Ref No. 01-006782
Views: 258

2 REPS
Roddy Bridson
%, 03 2217066

D 027 458 2775
&9 roddybridson@pggwrightson.co.nz

139 No

Strong boned with big capacity, well grown heifers , over half are f12 and better , no export cattle removed, will certainly produce these girls

Stock data
Breed
Tally - Friesian

Tally - Friesian Friesian X

% Friesian X

Minimum weight (Kg)
Average weight (Kg)

Breeding
BW

Rec anc%
Breed NM
Calving start

Health

TB status

Bull BVD vaccinated

Frsn Frsn X
26

18

40

420

440

125
100
Jsy
01 Aug 2020

C10
Yes

Approx final tally (after sales & culls) 45

Tally - Jersey Friesian X 1

% Friesian 58

% Jersey Friesian X 2
Maximum weight (Kg) 470

Farm Contour Steep

PW 139
Breeding background LIC

Date bull removed 10 Jan 2020
Calving end 18 Oct 2020
Current lepto vaccination Yes

Tails on Yes
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