

## 45 Frsn/Frsn X Incalf Heifers,BW 125,PW 129

Dairy / InCalf Heifers

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/6782

\$1,480 / Head ( Negotiable)

Ref No. 01-006782

Views: 258



**CLOSING**03/04/2020 11:59 pm

**DELIVERY** 

Forward

🚣 REPS

**Roddy Bridson** 

**\** 03 2217066

027 458 2775

 ${\color{red} \, \, \, } \hspace{-0.5cm} \text{roddybridson@pggwrightson.co.nz}$ 

BREED	TALLY	BW	PW	GENETICS
Frsn Frsn X	45	125	139	No

Strong boned with big capacity, well grown heifers , over half are f12 and better , no export cattle removed, will certainly produce these girls

Stock data			
Breed	Frsn Frsn X	Approx final tally (after sales & culls)	45
Tally - Friesian	26	Tally - Jersey Friesian X	1
Tally - Friesian Friesian X	18	% Friesian	58
% Friesian X	40	% Jersey Friesian X	2
Minimum weight (Kg)	420	Maximum weight (Kg)	470
Average weight (Kg)	440	Farm Contour	Steep
Breeding			
BW	125	PW	139
Rec anc%	100	Breeding background	LIC
Breed NM	Jsy	Date bull removed	10 Jan 2020
Calving start	01 Aug 2020	Calving end	18 Oct 2020
Health			
TB status	C10	Current lepto vaccination	Yes
Bull BVD vaccinated	Yes	Tails on	Yes

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at enquiries@agonline.co.nz